
2-1
NO PART NO PART NAME QT SOURCE NOTE/COMMENTS CAST

1 21400-95N RADIATOR R/H 1 SERCK MARSTON
2 21401-95N RADIATOR L/H 1 SERCK MARSTON
3 21481-42B01 RADIATOR FAN 2 TOMITA/NISSAN
4 21420-95N TOWER,WATER 1 GRISTON
5 21421-95N PIPE UPR VVATER 1 GRISTON
6 21422-95N PIPE LWR WATER 1 GRISTON
6 21423-95N BOSS,FAN SWITCH 1 GRISTON
7 21132 AA001 HEADER TANK 1 TOMITA/SUBARU
8 45113 GA021 HEADER TANK CAP 1 TOMITA/SUBARU
9 500LRDNATW/N RESERVE TANK 1 PATRICO LTD
10 21431-95N RESERVE TANK BRKT 1 GRISTON
11 21501-53J00 HOSE 2 TOMITA/NISSAN
12 21440-95N PIPE RESERVE TANK 1 GRISTON
13 3230-12080 HOSE φ8(FOR WATER) 2 FELL ARTHUR BENNETT
15 3230-12120 HOSE φ13(FOR WATER) 1 FELL ARTHUR BENNETT
16 4272-10350 HOSE φ35(FOR WATER) 2 FELL ARTHUR BENNETT
17 HB8/16 HOSE BAND φ8 5 INDFAST
18 HB12/20 HOSE BAND φ13 2 INDFAST
19 HB32/50 HOSE BAND φ35 12 INDFAST
20 BB6/20S BOLT M6 X 1 L:20 (BUTTON HEAD) (SUS)12 INDFAST
21 NL6 LOCK NUT M6 X 1 12 INDFAST
22 W6 WASHER M6 24 INDFAST
23 21432-95N BRKT,UPR, HEADER TANK 1 GRISTON
24 21433-95N BRKT,LWR, HEADER TANK 1 GRISTON
25 NW6 WELL-NUT (RAWL-NUT) M6 4 INDFAST
26 CT200 CABLE TIE 2 PANKS
27 BH8/30 BOLT M8 X 1.25 L:30(HEX HEAD) 2 INDFAST
28 BH12/30 BOLT M12 X 1.75 L:30(HEX HEAD) 2 INDFAST
29 W8 WASHER M8 2 INDFAST
30 W12 WASHER M12 2 INDFAST
31 WS8 SPRING WASHER M8 2 INDFAST
32 WS12 SPRING WASHER M12 2 INDFAST
33 4131S STOPPER 1 INDFAST

ISSUE NO:-3 24TH FEBRUARY1997

ENGINE, FUEL GROUP (RADIATOR)



2-1
NO PART NO PART NAME QT SOURCE NOTE/COMMENTS CAST

34 BH12/114U BOLT 1/2" UNF L:1 1/4"(HEX HEAD) 1 INDFAST
35 N12HU NUT 1/2" UNF(HALF NUT) 1 INDFAST
36 RV4 POP RIVET(TUCKET TAPD 46S) 2 INDFAST

ISSUE NO:-3 24TH FEBRUARY1997

ENGINE, FUEL GROUP (RADIATOR)


